Product Brochure
ML2400A Power Meters
& MA2400A/D Sensors
The Anritsu Family of Pulse, Wideband and
CW Power Meters and Power Sensors
2 3
Ideal Solutions for Average, Peak, and Crest
Power Measurements Select the Optimum Power Meter for Your Application

11
10
Ordering Information
Pulse/modulated performance only specified with 1.5M sensor cable
length option
Software upgrades, Labview drivers and application notes can be
downloaded from the Anritsu web site at www.Anritsu.com
Standard Accessories
Power Cord for Destination
One 1.5m sensor cord per meter input
Operation Manual
GPIB Manual
Certificate of calibration, also included with sensors
General Options and Accessories
760–209 Hardside Transit Case
D41310 Soft Carry Case with Shoulder Strap
MA2418A 50 MHz Reference Oscillator with Power Supply
ML2400A–01 Rack Mount, single unit
ML2400A–03 Rack Mount, side by side
ML2400A–05 Front Bail Handle
ML2400A–12 Front Panel Cover
ML2400A–20 Spare 1.5m Sensor Cable
ML2400A–21 0.3m Sensor Cable
ML2400A–28 RS232 Bootload Cable
ML2400A–29 Bulkhead Adapter
ML2419A Range Calibrator
MA2497A Agilent/HP 84xxA Series Sensor Adaptor
Power Sensor Models
MA2470D Standard Diode Series
MA2480D Universal Diode Series
MA249xA Wideband Diode Series
MA2411B Pulse Sensor
MA2440D High Accuracy Diode Series
See your Anritsu Representative or Components catalogue for available
Attenuators, Limiters, Coaxial adapters, Waveguide-to-Coaxial adapter,
Splitters & Dividers, Loads, Bridges, Open/Shorts, and Calibrated Torque
wrenches.
For complete power meter and sensor specifications;
Technical Datasheet 11410-00423.
Power Meter Models
ML2495A Power Meter, Single Input
ML2496A Power Meter, Dual Input
ML2487A Power Meter, Single Input
ML2488A Power Meter, Dual Input
ML2437A Power Meter, Single Input
ML2438A Power Meter, Dual Input
ML2490A SERIES
ML2490Aº06 Rear Mount Input A
ML2490A–07 Rear Input A and Reference
ML2490A–08 Rear Mount Inputs A, B and Reference
ML2490A–09 Rear Mount Inputs A and B
ML2490A–33 Extra Operating Manual
ML2490A–34 Extra Programming Manual
ML2490A–37 Electronic Manuals
(deletes paper version from shipment)
ML2490A–98 Calibration to Z540, ISO Guide 25
ML2490A–99 Premium Calibration
ML2480A SERIES
ML2480A–06 Rear Mount Input A
ML2480A–07 Rear Input A and Reference
ML2480A–08 Rear Mount Inputs A, B and Reference
ML2480A–09 Rear Mount Inputs A and B
ML2480A–15 Factory Fitted 50MHz and 1GHz Calibrator
(required by MA2411B Sensor)
ML2480A–15R Retro Fit Calibrator Kit
ML2480A–33 Extra Operating Manual ML2487/8A
ML2480A–34 Extra Programming Manual ML2487/8A
ML2480A–35 Extra Operating Manual: Japanese
ML2480A–36 Extra Programming Manual: Japanese
ML2480A–37 Electronic Manuals only

11
10
Ordering Information
Pulse/modulated performance only specified with 1.5M sensor cable
length option
Software upgrades, Labview drivers and application notes can be
downloaded from the Anritsu web site at www.Anritsu.com
Standard Accessories
Power Cord for Destination
One 1.5m sensor cord per meter input
Operation Manual
GPIB Manual
Certificate of calibration, also included with sensors
General Options and Accessories
760–209 Hardside Transit Case
D41310 Soft Carry Case with Shoulder Strap
MA2418A 50 MHz Reference Oscillator with Power Supply
ML2400A–01 Rack Mount, single unit
ML2400A–03 Rack Mount, side by side
ML2400A–05 Front Bail Handle
ML2400A–12 Front Panel Cover
ML2400A–20 Spare 1.5m Sensor Cable
ML2400A–21 0.3m Sensor Cable
ML2400A–28 RS232 Bootload Cable
ML2400A–29 Bulkhead Adapter
ML2419A Range Calibrator
MA2497A Agilent/HP 84xxA Series Sensor Adaptor
Power Sensor Models
MA2470D Standard Diode Series
MA2480D Universal Diode Series
MA249xA Wideband Diode Series
MA2411B Pulse Sensor
MA2440D High Accuracy Diode Series
See your Anritsu Representative or Components catalogue for available
Attenuators, Limiters, Coaxial adapters, Waveguide-to-Coaxial adapter,
Splitters & Dividers, Loads, Bridges, Open/Shorts, and Calibrated Torque
wrenches.
For complete power meter and sensor specifications;
Technical Datasheet 11410-00423.
Power Meter Models
ML2495A Power Meter, Single Input
ML2496A Power Meter, Dual Input
ML2487A Power Meter, Single Input
ML2488A Power Meter, Dual Input
ML2437A Power Meter, Single Input
ML2438A Power Meter, Dual Input
ML2490A SERIES
ML2490Aº06 Rear Mount Input A
ML2490A–07 Rear Input A and Reference
ML2490A–08 Rear Mount Inputs A, B and Reference
ML2490A–09 Rear Mount Inputs A and B
ML2490A–33 Extra Operating Manual
ML2490A–34 Extra Programming Manual
ML2490A–37 Electronic Manuals
(deletes paper version from shipment)
ML2490A–98 Calibration to Z540, ISO Guide 25
ML2490A–99 Premium Calibration
ML2480A SERIES
ML2480A–06 Rear Mount Input A
ML2480A–07 Rear Input A and Reference
ML2480A–08 Rear Mount Inputs A, B and Reference
ML2480A–09 Rear Mount Inputs A and B
ML2480A–15 Factory Fitted 50MHz and 1GHz Calibrator
(required by MA2411B Sensor)
ML2480A–15R Retro Fit Calibrator Kit
ML2480A–33 Extra Operating Manual ML2487/8A
ML2480A–34 Extra Programming Manual ML2487/8A
ML2480A–35 Extra Operating Manual: Japanese
ML2480A–36 Extra Programming Manual: Japanese
ML2480A–37 Electronic Manuals only